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Includes events through ITC Sectionals

MEN

School

Calumet College - St Joseph
Wisconsin Whitewater
Wichita State

Webber International
St. Ambrose

Mt Mercy

Lawrence Tech

St Francis - IL
McKendree

Marian University-Indianapolis
Midland

Indiana Tech

Pikeville

Lindenwood

Newman

Emmanuel

William Penn

Martin Methodist
Northwestern Ohio
Notre Dame College

Pts
574
498
454
342
330
299
272
267
254
233
207
206
192
154
147
132
102
75
56
36

2020 - 21 3rd IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL

First Place
12
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MENS TEAMS
Also receiving votes for men
in alphabetical order:

Arizona State

SCAD - Savannah
Tennessee Wesleyan
Wright State
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Includes events through March 31

MEN

School

Calumet College - St Joseph

Wisconsin Whitewater
Wichita State

Marian University-Indianapolis

St. Ambrose
Newman

Mt Mercy

St Francis - IL
Lawrence Tech
Webber International
McKendree

Indiana Tech
Lindenwood
Northwestern Ohio
Pikeville

Midland

Emmanuel

Notre Dame College
Martin Methodist
William Penn

Pts
564
480
470
422
382
356
316
312
238
232
220
199
164
133
109
71
56
54
22
22

2020 - 21 2nd IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL

First Place
12
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MENS TEAMS
Also receiving votes for men
in alphabetical order:

Arizona State
Ottawa
Tennessee Wesleyan



2020 - 21 1st IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL
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Includes events through Feb 13-14

MEN

School

Pikeville

Mt Mercy

Wisconsin Whitewater
Newman

Marian University-Indianapolis
Lawrence Tech
Indiana Tech

Wichita State
Northwestern Ohio
McKendree

Midland

Tennessee Wesleyan
Lindenwood

St. Ambrose
Hastings

Ottawa

St Francis - IL

Spring Arbor College
Notre Dame College
Bethel

Pts
436
400
374
336
290
286
282
256
244
219
203
181
143
130
119
87
80
62
59
56

First Place

~
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MENS TEAMS

Also receiving votes for men

in alphabetical order:

Aquinas

Bowling Green
Clarke

Emmanuel

Grand View
Huntingtn

Kansas Wesleyan
Lincoln Memorial
Madona

Martin Methodist
Saint Xavier
Thomas More
Trine

Webber International
West Texas A& M



